102 ASHBERRY LANE, WI, 53589 Lo Wi, 55589

$130,000

Spacious 1786 sq ft, 3 bdrm, townhouse in wonderful condition with NO condo * 3 beds

fees! Open main floor is perfect for entertaining. Kitchen includes all * 1 bath
appliances & breakfast bar. Dinette flows to living rm & walks-out to patio. Big * Condominium,Res
bedrooms, 2nd floor laundry rm w/washer & dryer. Finished lower level * Sold

rec/family rm for the play zone... » 1786 sq ft

Randal Tews
Restaino & Associates

Weebleworld
Y Child Care Center
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Breakfast Bar,Upper Level Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1416

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 370 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 3082 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Randal Tews Agent Email: rtews@restainohomes.com
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